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30 skudd liggende 300 meter

Ungdom

1 Numedal Sportskytterlag
Eirik Sylte
Maria Engen Skogly
Trym B Skibrekk

Kisen MSL

2 Ingrid Jenslgkken
Marius Granberg
Hanna Huser

3 Elverum Rifleklubb
@yvind Lauritzen
Aurora Myrset
Ruben Myrset

4 Gudbrandsdal Sportskyttere
Mette Strandlien
Anders Haugen
Erlend Nyflgt

5 Meraker Idrettsgymnas Rifle
Torinn Eiken
David Heidtmann
May-Helene Bengstson

6 Aasa MSL
Andrea Svensberget
Herborg Flikkerud
Jens Olav Lindberg

285
96
96
93

290
94
99
97

293
97
97
99

284
97
94
93

285

99

92
94

193
96

97

293
96
98
99

288
98
91
99

290
99
96
95

289
95
97
97

286
99
97
90

187
94

93

289 867 24x
95
98
9%

289 867 22x
97
95
97

283 866
97
95
91

288 861
99
94
95

262 833
96
92
74

185 565
89

0
9%



7 Fredrikstad MSL
Julie Paulsen Johannesen
Camilla Paulsen Johannesen
Lars G Lilleng

60 skudd liggende 300 meter

Junior
Lag

1 Levanger Sportskytterlag
Steffen Elvebakk
Kai-Aleksander Kristiansen
Tore Byberg

2 Nordstrand Sportskyttere
Ashild T. Vatne
Anita Bjgrkedal
Jenny T. Vatne

3 Kisen MSL
Jenny Stene
Benjamin T. Karlsen
Jon-Hermann Hegg

4 Kisen MSL
Tonje Engevik
Sivert Sve
Aleksander Teisrud

5 Elverum Rifleklubb
Oda Lgvseth
Gunhild Helstad
Oda Andreassen Berg

6 Meraker Idrettsgymnas Rifle
Ingeborg Rosgy

188
95

93

297
99
100
98
292
98
98
96
291
97
96
98
296
99
99
98
288
95
95
98
188
94

191
96

95

296
100
97
99
296
96
100
100
293
99
99
95
291
97
96
98
285
96
93
96
194
98

184 563
91
0

93

297 293
99 98
99 98
99 97
295 289
98 98
97 94
100 97
289 290
9% 95
97 98
9% 97
287 293
93 97
94 98
100 98
294 290
95 95
99 97
100 98
191 196
97 97

296
99
97
100
295
99
96
100
293
96
99
98
287
96
93
98
288
94
95
99
195
98

296

97 592
99 590
100 593
294

97 586
98 583
99 592
294

99 582
97 586
98 582
289

98 580
96 576
95 587
283

91 566
94 573
98 589
190

98 582

1775

1761

1750

1743

1728

1154



Idun B.Oppedal

60 skudd liggende 300 meter

Apen
1 Kisen MSL
Sina Busk
Anne Ingeborg Sogn @iom
Hanne Skarpodde

2 Kisen MSL
Simon Kolstad Claussen
Endre Hagelund
Kurt Eirik Bekkelvold

3 Elverum Rifleklubb
Katrine Lund
Reidun Kristin Knapstad
Eileen Torp

4 Nordfjord Sportskyttarlag
Roger Nesheim
Marie Alme
Vegard Ashamar Taklo

5 Elverum Rifleklubb
Vegard S Nordhagen
Ole Anders Hagen
Regine Nesheim

6 Vestre Beerum Salongskytterlag
Regine Langbakk
Ole Kr Bryhn

94

297
99
99
99

289
99
98
92

289
98
97
94

299
99
100
100

290
93
99
98

291
93
98

96

294
98
99
97

296

100
99
97

291
99
96
96

291
97
95
99

287
97
99
91

291
94
98

94 99

293 294
98 99
98 98
97 97

291 288
99 98
9% 98
96 92

292 291
98 100
95 94
99 97

288 288
97 98
94 96
97 94

292 284
98 97
96 99
98 88

292 290
95 90
99 100

97

296
98
99
99

285
95
97
93

287
98
97
92

283
95
94
94

293
99
97
97

285

98

92

296
98
98

100

295

100
99
96

291
98
95
98

290
99
98
93

292
96
98
98

276
81
98

572

590
591
589

591
587
566

591
574
576

585
577
577

580
588
570

542
591

1770

1744

1741

1739

1738

1725 69



Harald Stenvaag
7 Storfjorden Sportsskytterlag
Guro @ie Baevre
Eline Lillegard
Ludvik André Sagstad Tolaas

8 Levanger Sportsskytterlag
Hans Bakken
Ann Cathrine Sverkmo
Andrea H. Smalas

9 Nordstrand Sportskyttere
May Elisabeth Nordahl
Anita Lystad
Eline T. Vatne

40 skudd liggende 300 meter

Veteran

1 Elverum Rifleklubb
Frank Nordhagen
Jon Lgvseth
Torkild Hopmark

2 Grimstad Sportskyttere
Georg Guldbrandsen
Tor Harald Lund
Anders E Gusdal

3 Ngtterg Skytterlag Avd NSF
Harald Enger

100
291
98
96
97

284
100
96
88

195

97
98

296
99
99
98

299
100
99

100

291
94

99
281
97
87
97

283
98
94
91

194

96
98

293
96
99
98

295

297
99

98
287
98
92
97

276
98
90
88

196

98
98

293
98
96
99

293
96
99
98

294
96

100
290
98
94
98

281
98
93
90

190

98
92

298
100
98

100

290
97
96
97

293
97

98
285
99
90
96

277
99
88
90

192

98
94

393
392
395

391
392
394

386

97 592
291

99 589
95 554
97 582

271
100 593
91 552
80 527

190
o 0

95 582

95 575

1180

1177

1175

1725 52

1672

1157



Tor Nystuen
Bj@rn Egil Hansen

4 Elverum Rifleklubb
Tore Hartz
Jan Eivind Skjaeret
Bjgrn Myrset

5 Levanger Sportsskytterlag

Magnus Wohlen
Helge Elvebakk
Tor Skomsvold

6 Nordre Land SSK
Jgrgen Holden
Tor Bjgrngdegard
Odd Kolsrud

7 Elverum Rifleklubb
Jo Ivar Lgvseth
Idar Moseng
Gunnar Skjeeret

8 Kisen MSL
Terje Busk
Johan Janssen
Oddvar Staxrud

9 Kisen MSL
Anita Utse
Arne Larsen
Svein-Erik Tosterud

10 Elverum Rifleklubb

Jan Erik Linderud

97
100
290
100
95
95

291
100
97
94

292
97
98
97

290
99
97
94

282
95
89
98
268
89
91
88
184

100
98
295
100
97
98

295
98
97
100

290
95
97
98

292
98
94
100

287
94
94
99
282
92
94
9%
176

99
99
293
97
98
98

291
98
94
99

291
95
98
98

289
98
92
99

294
98
96
100
277
93
92
92
172
0

98
98
289
97
98
94

289
97
97
95

292
97
98
97

292
100
97
95

291
95
97
99
272
93
95
84
0

0

394
395

394
388
385

393
385
388

384
391
390

395
380
388

382
376
396

367
372
360

1167

1166

1165

1163

1154

1099

532



Margrethe Mehl
Knut Nordnes

3x10 skudd 300 meter
Ungdom

1 Fredrikstad MSL
Julie Paulsen Johannesen
Camilla Paulsen Johannesen
Lars G Lilleng

2 Meraker Idrettsgymnas Rifle
Martin N Voss
Torinn Eiken
May-Helene Bengstson

3 Numedal Sportskytterlag
Eirik Sylte
Trym B Skibrekk
3x20 skudd 300 meter

Junior
Kisen MSL

1 Jenny Stene
Benjamin T. Karlsen
Jon-Hermann Hegg

Nordstrand Sportskyttere
2 Ashild T. Vatne

Anita Bjgrkedal

Jenny T. Vatne

3 Elverum Rifleklubb

85
99

271
94
88
89

259
90
91
78

182
90
92

99
94
9%

93
93
96

84 87 92
92 85 94
283 267 821
93 96

95 82

95 89
289 214 762
97 84

98 83

94 47

186 152 520
94 73

92 79

93 192 96
95 189 98
97 193 96
94 187 97
90 183 97
94 190 96

348
370

95
97
97

97
96
94

191
195
193

194
193
190

93
93
93

75
83
88

94
93
98

85
81
89

187
186
191

160
164
177

570
570
577

541
540
557

1717

1638



Regine Nesheim
Gunhild Helstad

4 Kisen MSL
Johanna Reksten
Sivert Sve

3x20 skudd 300 meter

Kvinner
Lag
Kisen MSL
1 Sina Busk
Hanne Skarpodde
Anne Ingeborg Sogn @iom

Elverum Rifleklubb
2 Katrine Lund
Reidun Kristin Knapstad

3 Nordstrand Sportskyttere
Eline T. Vatne
Anita Lystad

Storfjorden Sportsskytterlag
4 Guro @ie Bavre
Eline Lillegard

3x20 skudd 300 meter

Veteran
1 Notterg Skytterlag Avd NSF
Harald Enger

99
97

96
96

96
92
90

96
95

97
97

98
86

550

94
99

93
93

99
97
96

96
96

96
97

98
90

3065

193
196

189
189

195
189
186

192
191

193
194

196
176

93
93

95
98

99
98
99

95
97

97
97

94
93

97
96

96
95

99
98
99

94
95

98
93

97
93

190
189

191
193

198
196
198

189
192

195
190

191
186

94
89

93
81

95
97
96

93
91

87
88

92
80

87
93

88
87

98
94
94

92
92

87
81

89
86

181
182

181
168

193
191
190

185
183

174
169

181
166

564
567

561
550

586
576
574

566
566

562
553

568
528

1131

1111

1736

1132

1115

1096



Tor Nystuen
Bj@rn Egil Hansen

3x20 skudd Standardrifle 300 meter

Menn

1 Kisen MSL
Simon Kolstad Claussen
Endre Hagelund
Kurt Eirik Bekkelund

2 Nordfjord
Roger Nesheim
Marie Alme
Vegard Ashammar Taklo

566
559

1665
578
569
518

1632
546
550
536

1665

1632



